
Rates and Fees Sheet - Jan 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026

Rates

⚫ There are no sibling discounts.

Fees

 The listed fees are on a per child basis, with the exception of the returned check, late fee, and
late pick up fees.

 Payment is due by Monday at the close of business - 5:30 pm. The payment box will be
collected Monday night at 5:30 pm and online payments will be processed at close of business.

 If your check payment is not in the box by close of business Monday, a $20 late fee will be
assessed and expected to be paid on Tuesday via money order or cashiers check before your
child can return.

 Deposits are not fees. They are a safeguard for the business and will be refunded at the end of
care, if all financial obligations have been met and the 3 week (15 paid days) has been given
and honored.

 An extended period of 4 weeks is allowed for multiple children deposit payments with a
minimum monthly payment of $100 to be paid towards the deposit balance.

 If you have multiple children in care and make your payment late or pick up late, the late fee
will be flat, not per child. Consistent late payments or pickups will be cause for dismissal from
the program.

 A returned check will result in a “returned check fee” but it will not result in a late fee as well.
However, your child will not be permitted to return to care until repayment has been made.

Payment
We accept checks and ACH auto draft through the Brightwheel app. Payment is due regardless of
unexpected closings including holidays, training days, weather related events or days missed for any
reason including illness, vacation, etc. Missed days are still considered enrolled days and therefore
require payment. Authorizations with Subsidy or Grant programs that do not cover the full, flat,
weekly tuition amount must be reported to management and private payment arrangements must
be made to cover the shortfall. Payment shall be made to Tots N Toyland.

Child Classification Age Range Weekly Rate

Infant 0-15 months $275.00 Weekly

Toddler 16-23 months $275.00 Weekly

2 Years 24-35 months $237.00 Weekly

Preschool 36 mo - Kindergarten $227.00 Weekly

Description Type Amount Frequency

Registration Nonrefundable $100.00 One-time Enrollment

Activity Nonrefundable $100.00 Annually in January

Returned Check Nonrefundable $35.00 Each NSF check

Late Payment Nonrefundable $20.00 Each Occurrence

Late Pickup Nonrefundable $25.00-$75.00 Each Occurrence

Deposit Refundable $400.00 One-time Enrollment


	Rates and Fees Sheet - Jan 1, 2026 through Decembe
	Rates
	Fees

	Payment

